	The New York City Council City Hall New York, NY 10007   Legislation Details				
File #:	M 0788-2000 Version: *	Name:	Base Station License, Withdrawal, Accord Car & Limo Service, Inc., Queens		
Туре:	Mayor's Message	Status:	Received, Ordered, Printed and Filed		
		In control:	City Council		
On agenda:	2/29/2000				
Enactment date:		Enactment #:			
Title:	Communication from the Mayor - Submitting the Withdrawal of Base Station Application Number B01514 - Accord Car & Limo Service, Inc., also known as Accord Car & Limo Svc., Inc., also known as Accord Car & Limousine Service Inc., in the borough of Queens.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Attachments:					

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/29/2000	*	City Council	Introduced by Council	
2/29/2000	*	City Council	Rcvd, Ord, Prnt, Fld by Council	